Puzulis

Puzulis, Janis

Puzulis, Marija
Puzulis, Dzidra

Radovskis, Edmunds

Radzobs, Irma

Rafaelson (Rafelson)

Rafaelson (Rafelson)

Raiska, Janis
Raiska, Elga
Raize, Péteris
Raize (wife)
Raize, Janis
Raize, Karlis
Raize, Peteris
Raize, Rudolfs
Raize (sister)

Ramans, Arvids
Ramats, Ernests

Ramats, Raimonds

Liepajas apr.

Baltinavas pag.

Baltinavas pag.
Baltinavas pag.

Riga

Jablovas

Jablovas

Jablovas

Asares pag. Sp€lénos

Riga

Riga

Riga, Brivibas iela 15-9

Rigad, Brivibas iela 15-9

Druvienas
Druvienas
Druvienas
Druvienas
Druvienas
Druvienas
Druvienas

Valmiera,

pag.
pag.
pag.
pag.
pag.
pag.
pag.

Mezalaskumos
Mezalaskumos
Mezalaskumos
Mezalaskumos
Mezalaskumos
Mezalaskumos

Mezalaskumos

Gaujas iela 9

Riga, Avotu iela 9-5

Riga, Avotu iela 9-5

appr. 1946

1941

1941
1941
1947

1945

1941

1941

1941
1941
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
19%0

1941

1941

Farmer, county
official

Farmer
Child

Singer

Farmer

Manufacturer
Dentist
Farmer
Housewife
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Farmer

Secret service
chief

Lawyer

Student

Presumed poisoned in
labor camp in Mordovia,
1969

Deported, fate unknown

Released after 18 yrs.
Still in Siberia

Died in Krasnoyarsk
region, 1949

Committed suicide after
repeated interrogations,

1944 /45

Died of starvation Tomsk
region, Siberia, early
1940's

Died of starvation Tomsk
region, Siberia, early

1944 /45

Died in Siberia
Released eventually
Died in Siberia
Died in Siberia
Presumed killed
Died in Siberia
Died in Siberia
Died in Siberia
Released eventually

Fate unknown

Died ir Solikamsk labor
camp, 194k

Froze to death in Narym
labor camp, Tomsk region,
early 1940's




