

Puzulis	Liepājas apr.	appr. 1946	appr. 30		Presumed poisoned in labor camp in Mordovia, 1969
Puzulis, Jānis	Baltinavas pag. Jablovās	1941	37 yrs.	Farmer, county official	Deported, fate unknown
Puzulis, Marija	Baltinavas pag. Jablovās	1941	32 yrs.	Farmer	Released after 18 yrs.
Puzulis, Dzidra	Baltinavas pag. Jablovās	1941	3 yrs.	Child	Still in Siberia
Radovskis, Edmunds	Rīgā	1947	30 yrs.	Singer	Died in Krasnoyarsk region, 1949
Radzobs, Irma	Asares pag. Spēlēnos	1945	22 yrs.	Farmer	Committed suicide after repeated interrogations, 1944/45
Rāfaelson (Rafelson)	Rīgā	1941	appr. 20		Died of starvation Tomsk region, Siberia, early 1940's
Rafaelson (Rafelson)	Rīgā	1941	appr. 16		Died of starvation Tomsk region, Siberia, early 1944/45
Raiska, Jānis	Rīgā, Brīvības ielā 15-9	1941	37 yrs.	Manufacturer	Died in Siberia
Raiska, Elga	Rīgā, Brīvības ielā 15-9	1941		Dentist	Released eventually
Raize, Pēteris	Druvienas pag. Mežalaskumos	1945	appr. 67	Farmer	Died in Siberia
Raize (wife)	Druvienas pag. Mežalaskumos	1945	appr. 65	Housewife	Died in Siberia
Raize, Jānis	Druvienas pag. Mežalaskumos	1945	40 yrs.	Farmer	Presumed killed in Latvia
Raize, Kārlis	Druvienas pag. Mežalaskumos	1945	38 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Siberia
Raize, Pēteris	Druvienas pag. Mežalaskumos	1945	in his 30's	Farmer	Died in Siberia
Raize, Rūdolfs	Druvienas pag. Mežalaskumos	1945	in his 30's	Farmer	Died in Siberia
Raize (sister)	Druvienas pag. Mežalaskumos	1945			Released eventually
Ramāns, Arvīds	Valmierā, Gaujas ielā 9	1940	46 yrs.	Secret service chief	Fate unknown
Ramats, Ernests	Rīgā, Avotu ielā 9-5	1941	52 yrs.	Lawyer	Died in Solikamsk labor camp, 1944
Ramats, Raimonds	Rīgā, Avotu ielā 9-5	1941	18 yrs.	Student	Froze to death in Narym labor camp, Tomsk region, early 1940's